
At the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event Center

Enjoy our faboulas new patio design with a cocktail,
appetizer and live music on Thursday nights!

South of the border Soups

Posole Rojo or
Frioles Negro

 Appetizer Special

Cabo Calamari
Tube and tenticles in a spicy flour coating with sliced jalapeno peppers,Tube and tenticles in a spicy flour coating with sliced jalapeno peppers,Tube and tenticles in a spicy flour coating with sliced jalapeno peppers,Tube and tenticles in a spicy flour coating with sliced jalapeno peppers,

then flash fried crisy and served with a chile de arbolthen flash fried crisy and served with a chile de arbolthen flash fried crisy and served with a chile de arbolthen flash fried crisy and served with a chile de arbol
mayonnaise dipping sauce and fresh lime  $9.95mayonnaise dipping sauce and fresh lime  $9.95mayonnaise dipping sauce and fresh lime  $9.95mayonnaise dipping sauce and fresh lime  $9.95

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Mar Y Tierra
Surf and Turf. A marinated skirt steak char grilled, sliced and topped Surf and Turf. A marinated skirt steak char grilled, sliced and topped Surf and Turf. A marinated skirt steak char grilled, sliced and topped Surf and Turf. A marinated skirt steak char grilled, sliced and topped 

with pico de gallo. Served with three garlic butter shrimp,with pico de gallo. Served with three garlic butter shrimp,with pico de gallo. Served with three garlic butter shrimp,with pico de gallo. Served with three garlic butter shrimp,
Spanish rice and refried beans  $13.95Spanish rice and refried beans  $13.95Spanish rice and refried beans  $13.95Spanish rice and refried beans  $13.95

Brocheta de Pollo
A skewer loaded with marinated chicken breast, veggies, mushroomA skewer loaded with marinated chicken breast, veggies, mushroomA skewer loaded with marinated chicken breast, veggies, mushroomA skewer loaded with marinated chicken breast, veggies, mushroom

and chorizo sausage. Grilled to perfection and topped with a and chorizo sausage. Grilled to perfection and topped with a and chorizo sausage. Grilled to perfection and topped with a and chorizo sausage. Grilled to perfection and topped with a 
salsa de jalapeno. Served over rice with beanssalsa de jalapeno. Served over rice with beanssalsa de jalapeno. Served over rice with beanssalsa de jalapeno. Served over rice with beans

Mexican Carnitas Salad
Torn iceberg lettuce in a crisp tortilla shell with a spicy dressing, topped Torn iceberg lettuce in a crisp tortilla shell with a spicy dressing, topped Torn iceberg lettuce in a crisp tortilla shell with a spicy dressing, topped Torn iceberg lettuce in a crisp tortilla shell with a spicy dressing, topped 

with avocado, tomato, cheese, beans, green chiles, warm carnitaswith avocado, tomato, cheese, beans, green chiles, warm carnitaswith avocado, tomato, cheese, beans, green chiles, warm carnitaswith avocado, tomato, cheese, beans, green chiles, warm carnitas
pork, sour crean and crispy corn tortilla strips  $10.95pork, sour crean and crispy corn tortilla strips  $10.95pork, sour crean and crispy corn tortilla strips  $10.95pork, sour crean and crispy corn tortilla strips  $10.95


